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FELT ACCESSORY POUCH

BGY25 BagBase

OVERVIEW

100% Polyester Felt
Self-coloured zip closure
Multi-purpose use
TearAway label for ease of

rebranding
PRODUCT SPEGIFICATION
Approx Product Weight (g) 45
Dimensions - cm (cm) 26 x 17
Capacity ( litres) 1
Fabric Weight (gsm) 380

Approx Carton Weight (kg ) 8.5


https://bagbase.com/products/bg725-felt-accessory-pouch

Carton Dimensions (cm)

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Maximum Print Area (cm ) **

Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) **

Commodity Code

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Grey Melange Charcoal
Melange

57 x40 x 32

150

25

25

23x14

12

4202329090
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